

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 69359/2023, 69362/2023 in  
Miscellaneous Application No. 2034/2022 in MA 1849/2021 in  
SLP(Crl) No. 5191/2021

SATENDER KUMAR ANTIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-04-2023 These applications were called on in  
mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

By Courts Motion

For parties :

Mentioned By

Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Tripathi, Adv.  
Mrs. Shashi Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the applications on 19.04.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]  
COURT MASTER (NSH)